

22.02.2025

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Fresh suit received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: None.

List for consideration on **17.03.2025**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/22.02.2025.